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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION (OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be.accomplished by Registration BrancH, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accoﬁpiished by Area Supervisof from data on file
in his office. ; i

4. If data is entered on Form 114—B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form

.16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.

form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Cos A, 28th Infantry COCKERLINE Conrad C — Pvte. 75215
' lst Division :

I was laying about four feet Ifrom Conrad Ce. CUCKERLING wneu
he was nit oy a wmachine gun pullet ana instantly kiliea near gxermons
vetober 4th L1918, His pbody was not puried py mempers OI thls company
S0 d0 not KNow the logativm ol 018 graveoe

inrormaut : WISE Curtis, Pvt, farst Class 592170
Co. A, 28th Infantry

Home : NOT KNnowne

Signed : carl G. LANTZ, cnd Lieutenant, Zoth ini

Jo.’.‘t.
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WAR DEPARTMENT \(a
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N ey RerERTo DI 293 Audt October 13, 1930
Cockerline, Conrad C. Pvt 1232 M

,)'
A

| ks 5 —
: b/?Mrs. Elizabeth Cockerline ‘
- /] Ps. 05 Box 71

( =g
J V‘-
Temecula, California 4 P
R el

e Dear lladam:

A reply has not been received to office letter of recent
date relative to the pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, author-
ized by the £ct of Congress of lMarch 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930,

The records of this office show that you are th® mother
of the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be
completed for conducting the pilgrimages in 1931, it is reauested you
answer the following questions by £illing out the blanks left therefor
and return the letter to this office in the enclosed envelope which
requires no postage.

dis Do yeu desire to make this pilerimage?

s Do you desire to make the nilgrimage

in the calendar year 19317

3. Please give your age and state your hge

health. ; Condition of health

e Do _yvou sneak English?

5. What other langa do vou 8 ?

]

Very truly/ yours,

/£ T

=t "/ A/, HU3HES,
Jo'  Captain, Q. M. Gorps,

Enels: *i &}g’ N

Act A\ R N Assistant.
Amendment A e 2 Lol # : ‘ Cok
AL AT > y -",4' V7 Vs & ’ Jel } g /
Envelope /Lb N % W‘“L P LA Cr Bt bl
50/150 3

o BN
i _‘/‘—"er-‘_r" - i 3 — /73 d ' q
‘ & Vo Cg;m. . \)? e e K _



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN repLy ReFer To QM 293 A"C___ ; June 2, 1930.
Cockerline, Conrad C. «1232 M

Mrs, Blizabeth Cockerline,
¥,0. Box 71,
Texocula, California.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
gions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question,

As poon as you have answered the question, please s81gn
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope),
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply 1is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermastsr General,

Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 193192 . o
(Write answer here)

" (sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Cookerline, Conrad C, August 24, 1929

Mrs. Blisabeth Ooekerline,
Pe Oe Box 71,
Temeouln, Salif,

Dear Madam:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late

Prt. Comrad Oy Cockerline, C 0s Ae 20th Inf,, vhose remains are now interred
in the Meuse Argonme Arer. Oty. Romsgme-sous-lontfoucon, Mouse, Prances

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. Will you make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Apsigtant.
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‘ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN rREpLY rerEr To QM 293 A-C

29
Cockerline, Comrad C. June , 1929,

Mrs. Elizabeth Cockerline, /{0 / L >~ 2
R #3, Estacada, Oregon *h} Vsl '
) 7 /
i —
I 3
LA~ (O pey 2 LA~ ; / ’;. /
7 g LT"E Ny
Dear Madam: f_j N 7D Lo C @ ~

1 G ST 4
Your attention is invited t.cl7 he enclosed copy of an Act of /

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers

and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimaée to

these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Pvt, Comrad C. Cockerline, Co. A, 28th Inf., whose remains are now
interred in the Meuse-Argonne Amer ican Cemetery, Romegne-sous-iontfaucon,
Meuse, Frances

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are entitled to maké the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mads.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requiree

no postage.
Tor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
N e
2 incls. }\‘ |V ¥ A
Act of Congress. H
Envelope. \/ JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



. October 13, 1930
Cockerline VcBlza ¥, pvt 1232 u :

Mrs., Elizabeth Cockerline
Pe 0s Box 71
Temecula, Calffornia

Doar Madam:

A roply has not boon roceived to office latter of rccent
date rolative to the pilgrimage to the cometerios of Buropo, author-
jzod by tho Act of Congross of M~reh 2, 1929, as cmendod May 15, 1930.

Tho rocords of this offico show that you arc the mother
of the docoascd votoran named above and in order that plons may bo
complotod for conducting tho pilgrimoges in 1931, it is roquested you
answor tho following qucstions by £illing out tho blanks loft thorofor
and roturn tho lottor to this office in thoe cncloscd onvelopo which
roquircs no postage.

1. Do you dosirc to mokc this pilgrimage?

2, Do yoﬁ dosirc to make the pilgrimage
in the ecalcndar ycar 1931%

3+ Ploasc givo your age oand state your Aoo
hgalth. Condition of heolth

4, Do you spook English?

Ba Whet other languago do you spoak? o

For Tho Quartormastor Genoral:

Vory truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Enclss Coptain, Q. M. Corps,
Act Asgistant.
Amendment
Envelopc

30/150



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
Jume 2, 1930.
IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—C
Cockerline, CONFad G. =232 M

¥rs. Elizsbeth Cockerline,
P-OQ Box 71‘
Temeculs, Colifornia.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
siona of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please 8ign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TCO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR It i T S R
(Write answer here}

~ (Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER to QM 293 A—C

ggggnrline. Conrad C, September 11, 1929.

Mrs., Tlizabeth Cockerline,
P. 0. Box 71,
Temecula, Calif,

Dear Madam:

@4

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Mig.24, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addressss are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office i
in the enclosed envelope which requires noc postage? i

Wirite answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who §
has not since remarried? If go, give her
complete address:

2., If he is survived by a mother, gtepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the termes of Section 4 of the en-
clogsed Act, give her name, address, and
‘relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Bnvelopse Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A—C

Cockerline, Gonrad C, August 24, 1929

Mrs. Ellzabeth Cockerline,
Py Oy Box 71,
Temeouls, Balif,

Dear Madam:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1029, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers and widows of
the decessed soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forees now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late

Prt, Comrad C, Cockerline, ¢ 0. A, 20th Inf,, whose ramains are now interred
in the Meuse Argomme Amor. Oly. Homsgne-sous-Montiaucon, Meuso, Prances

Will you please £ill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? L

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

3. Will you make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
2 Inels. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgigtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
wrFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABSHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER 7O _ QM 293 A-C.

June 259 1929.
Oockceriine, Corrad O.

Mrs. Elisabeth Cocrerline,
R #3, Estacada, Oregm

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929 6 entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased ecldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Burope to make a pilgrimase teo
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late
Pvte Comrad C. Cookorline, Oos 4y 28th Infe, vhose remine are now
intarred in the Monse-Argnnne Amerisan Camotory, Romague-goug-lontfancon,

Meuse, Fronoe,
Will you please advise this office whether or not he le survived

by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
maks the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are erititled to 'make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mades . i

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.



Ay nesen ol 293 CoR TS WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

September 6, 1923.

lirs. Elizabeth Cockerline,
Route #3,
Estacada, Oregom.

Dear Madams

The Quartermaster General dasires you to be informed that the
permanent grave of Private Conrad C. Cockerline, Company A, 28th Infantry,
is Grave 18, Row 3, Block F, leuse-Argonns AMSTiSER Cemstery, Romegne-sous—
Montfaucon (Meuse), France.

~ This is one of the permanent Americen military cemeteries to be
maintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be marked
by a headstene of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from which
he came, Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for specisl actien or request on the part of relatives,

' You are assured in effecting removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were exercised and more than willingly accorded by

those who performed this sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will

be perpetually maintained by this Government in a manner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes,

Very truly yours,

LGt

Assistant,

Qé\-,
23 /592 /ARK : ;

RD & Lo

© bT



WAR DEPARTHMENT

In reply refer toi OFFICE OF THE QUATERILASTER GENERAL

QM 223 :C.R \ WASHIMGTAN Septeuber 6, 1925.

lMirs. Elizabeth Cockerline,
-Route #3,
Estwah' arﬂgﬁMG

Dear Madsmg

The mmmmmma Sospdayiafozoed thedn iy,
£

is Gra liengse=~irgomne Amerissn Comote Rome gno-souse
Mot apenipuion rattods ¥ g

This is one of the permenent American military cemeteries
%0 be maintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier‘'s death and State
from which he came, The headstones will be placed at all graves in
gonnection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as
posgible and without waiting for spécial action or request on the
part of relatives, ' :

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverenge werd
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those parforming this
sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will be perpetually maing

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
plasé of our heroes, iy -

'

Véhgi t il lyours | \;36(

o dsatetont, f

o safsea/mnk
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1. ¢ 8. Form No. 1. (‘j{(,é Klf Hgq. G. ~
2. Soldier {o. 75215

.Rank Company Regt. or Corps
——— 4,
T T e D o e o o U5 06 OO0 000000 T
Datc of Dealh Cause, if known
[ = e ) - "
B A I e o N T R TR Jhmerienn .
Date of Burial Cemetery

7. EXERMONT ; ARDENRES

Town or Commune (in block letters) Department

e e oodbsduiotling.
9. Name Peg? ..... Cross? ...%® . Headboard? ..... Bottle?

Check Method of Marking

10. Buried with Body? ...... Attached to Grave%rkgr"
Identificotion Tngs P

11. If name unknown and tags mi
tion.

ive ma.rks and dﬁgwxp

1. File

yes

Give name nf Chuplnin or Burial Omcer
i’) Signed ........ .M. Paugherty

Group. ... &. . Unit. 505 .G. R.

s.
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REPORT D2 DISIHTEAITED A'D PEBTRIAL

nenails of:
ivmber 95215
Coe Co 161St., Inf,

Neme: COCKERIINE, Co Ceo

'“__*R:-‘-‘-nk: Pvte ' Oorganization
Disinterment and Rebwrial mzde by Group: Unit
Disinterred (Date) From (Give complete locetioca)
5. Othe May, 2919 Grave #48 ByA.Cty, EXERMONT,4RDENNES
) Mape 35 SeBe B . 302,28 Ne 279.68
Reburied (:fme ) T (Efve’ coumlete loaatinfi‘)' gl
N
8th., lay, 1919 Grave #12 Sac. #52 Plot #1
-t bl . I T - w:\“md—‘“ww v ——
Baloi oo ARGONNE AMERICAN CEMETERY,#1232
: T e
o - : BQUAGNE, MEUSE.. .2 . .

Repert 45 £0 natiwre of original bwicl and coslaision ot body wpon ¢isiuterraanty o

o Buriel good  Buried in uniform,  Badly decomposeds RSO

— . o &
1S A e Rl - At
» T - - - . i iy ) - ol
[ — o - ! y
I 3 il o & p——

Vas pue identificagpion tag Toumd v‘oo,; tie aod,,r ? Yes
iat other meens af identification wers found on 4he bodys Tone

» ff{‘ f¥ /.m
oty st o e S zmase S S s T !‘ : “"!"' B

3] FIR%NW
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Lte W ilson,

¥ oot i s b H. ROSENTHAL

2nd Lieut. Q M.C.O. SLA.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFséE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON. D. C,

PENALTY-FOR PRIVATEUSETS ™"
' I

avaio ARk ot
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OFFICIAL BUSINESS
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WAR DEPARTMENT,
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUBINESS
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Cockerline, Gonrad dé,wé,,jS, 215

(Surnam (Army svrm.uer.,‘ \/

SRR 5

(Christian ;mme in full.)

State your relationship to the dec ’aced

Do you desire the remains blouwhtz to the Umted States? . N
(Ye ormno.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion helow as to where they should be sent:

v

(Name of person to receive rema‘ns.) ! Express oll](‘e.) " (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) (( JLy or town. ) (S-tat /

(Sign here) %M_"Cﬂ Q/MM ..................

R #23

Num{)cr and street or rural route.) (thy, town or post office.) (State.
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713







COMPILA.«ON OF DISPOSITION OF REM;-JS DATA

I. LocarioN InpeEx CARD: rile #80842
(@) Name _____ COCKERLINE

@) Rank ____Pyli.

Goprad Ge . . - SerNo.- Y5215 . __ ..

e

G. R. 8, Form No. 115

Amended April G, 1920

IV. A. G. O. DisposrrioN CARD: ‘ _ Date of receipt o
-~ | \ { | ] i
() Name \ A ‘

(¢) Address __ s LA A ’
(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.? __ = A A i ek R KW M
te) To be interred! m: Natronal-Cemetery anell. iS, ot = tere o o
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of hodyging IS e S e e RN g e O
(¢) Disposition instructions if not 151 by U e S R

: P fed. S
Examiner’s Imitials . _______{/ 7V _____ Maferi e & W TT , 1920:
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from oo
il = . e R e e
confirming request in Par. IV., item— .. s BV e OT AT OQUBSEIY, TAN. e smmsem et mrim o e oo omsin
Examiner’s Initials .../ .2 DRese T e S VT , 10207
VI. G. R. S. Fries, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows:/ s
e - g o ;

VA pUrp b S Aha R Nt
YRR AT ke ol ARRY T NG T SRR, Y N o S
"\‘Cs,' (z) Cancellation memos referred to? ___-,-__-_'-_;,.ﬂ;'i-_.v.'-----..‘.__‘.“.' ......................................................
Examiner’s Initials - e TR IR g e e I , 19207
COUNTRY FRANCE Cemerery No. .. 1232-88¢+52--- SHEET WO s Sl SeRa

Make Form No. 114
3—7729

A



IX.

CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE.

ActioN TAKEN.

Desires body be

T R e e e i e == E R

... Disomepancies. . ..Eic.... ..t
Name, o5 B CT et e et
Rank



Remarks

Discrepancies

OB 4 eoim e e 505 i 8 A e e e

Remarks

Name: i e T R e

S-1783/MB o5 g .



N
1
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA K\g &«\

I. Looatioxn Inpex CArD: il #80848 (/% §

(¢) Name . COCKERLINE, Comred Ce Ser. No, 10249 DMA

() Rank __P¥%a Organization COul, 20%h Infentey Sdene ,_,

()i Dhboioh desity. ~RUPE AR Sk ) Gatse of death ... KiK. e
II. RecistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf, against Loc., Ind:, Inf.):

(@) Grave No. A& Rowe. ... ™ Plot o & Sec, . 8 Typ. IMA

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

V. Pollowing advice forwarded to Kurope by {
(Sl _77—"'—_ j-_ oL T 7 Y
p@f] _____ 7 7 _________ —Z M SNl g Gl L L e i Y £

/
Vi. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., oo e (B , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VAL Horat Ll 5ireceivedirom G R SE i Hoboken, N .. , 192
COUNTRY CEAMETERY: NOE Sk o & B S e s SHEET/NO. =t i e
. R. 8. Form 115-A _)_Zm 3
‘August, 1920 ‘ 2 .

FRANOE 1232« 500, 52 34



Concentrationl

SRS Mo SNOE EG-A Place ....omagne.,.. (emetery. £1242.,

BEPURT OF DISINTERMERT AND HEBURIAL Bate; A0Ga 28 Y BISE -

1. REMAINS oF..... 0Q0KERLINE,. . Convad. Ge. s SERIAL NuMgBER...... 78815 i ..

@

BN .5 B B e, (ORGANIZATION G0 U - SR Trye FEUTRRTR . o = oon & -

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

D0 B2, IPBLS T NG 1R B0 @R, Plot Ly OamedlasR4

B sGRnpE e e e e e Uit B, e e

3. Reburied (date) : = In (give complete location) :

00t 29,0921 4 it ROW.. B BLOCK .. B g GTRYVE - 18, COMg 12B2 g e

_By : Group. . Reburiald Sy i, Uniboli i s, Nature-of reburiaj....u.n.]_.i.nqi......
—eRrket; —

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
B 0 T B e o P buulapmandmmquamwngwmmmmm@mmmmmmmwwwwmwMMmmmw“Wmmmwmwmw

--BOGy.badly. decomposed;. £eatures. JnTeCo ZBARABLE g i i

2. (@) ldentification tags : Buried with body ?....Y@S.............. On grave marker ? ... Y€ .o
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :-
.miﬁg§MQMWQQ¢MM§ﬂ@Mm@EE@EwagxﬁaﬁmxaadiﬂgmﬁfytmwuﬁQ,UQcKawlinarmwm

80 G« 161 US Inf, 75216, . HO @fFE0HSm. .o

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) ... Impossihble. to..determin eﬁ./
(b) Weight (estimated)......... {10
(¢) Hair—Color do
Characteristics R T
(d) Hair on face—Color .............. BRUO e
LOGatIOIICLO

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts)....Jmpossible To determinga... |

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time: of casualty)

- Lower jew fldotuzeu Jﬂd Jnissivng to include uda.mmwmwwmw

7. Disinterment
- super vised

Approved g Lo DOWOFL, -

{e[io-ug.fflo

8. Reburial ; . _
supervised by . VV“‘/’ : \__;»’}Cfm«./% ... Appr j,:.WL,LW_,_u_.—

W, A. U, “Dufauit, James We
(Tltleb SRR




o

'I!STBUCTIOHSQFE)H THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. §. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be,
used in answer to, Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. . g =

1.. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in' casket, wooden box, ete.

4, State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
* Yes ™ or “No”. . :

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. '

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Ttems-(¢)-and {f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth to be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at-the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work, |

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found. !

MISSING TEETH..................All teeth missing through previous extrac- ‘ =|_TO0TH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by 2 uf- TO6TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, ﬁ’\ff %
thus : ' g .
CROWNED TEETH ........... ...Block in solid the crown of tooth (lahel GOLD CROWN-— fDRCB“"‘NCRGW”
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), L 0LD CROWH
thus : ;
- N
: : (] GOLDans PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK .............. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label T
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), :
thus :
y GoLD FILLINGG
FILLINGS “.ocooooooeeeoseeneee Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- GOLD FiLLEN
sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING
cement), thus : 4
: ~DECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES).......... Qutline location and size ol cavity, shade /AAOECAYED
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ....... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word ‘‘clasp.”

7. Show name c.iji; person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approvingf
same. HEa S B Ui : :

Ny \
SLANS) - 3

8. Show name of perso};csﬁpervising the reburial and the name and title of thé person approving same.

- P .,’
e?f O J?' V x| 2w
: | o
T, {n= ¥ N =
_ % U‘J-,_.. 1 5/ :,1.} g -
- ¢ A \fﬁ“ -~/ A =



foi
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION sOmagne 1232

To be prepared in triplicate. ' DATE__ Qct 29 1921

e A e e e e s mam e ————

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATICON, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT CO{!PARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
Tag on body reads

1. Name COCKERLINE, Conrad C, 10. Name L s o TR

g, TPy e 1 s | R i eSS 2

3. Rank F¥be "~ 12. Rank

Ce. A, 28th Inf,

4. OrEir L © R Ao 13.
5. DvD. Oahudblo: o0 .0 Bt i 14.
6. 1B D m - i
Digcrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Graye:No:dB; cemers:d Sec 58 - T IoiGrayenon. -~ SOC,: o io . T A
8. Ploe® 1:0m wwir) sy ROWoIuy Ok GO JoreElot pEse T o ROQWE it e
o Ea ¢ HTB EEMEEODIS] NS " et W Ll e e
18. Cemetery m.,.-g;:sg_m;. Amer, . 19. Commune or towmmgnblg/llontfaucon--
20. Dept. or County _____| Mewse .21, Country ___annnn';;_f_.__;-,;____-;,:_;'___,_; ,,,,,,,
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code Nocgyflaaz,s.cg,sz" ______________________
23. Disinterred (Date) gp% 29 1921 ... By ___ B J Renouard By
24.. Inscription on grave marker:

Name NS eaaad U OGpocuriine . - Sorial No. | mwmRseseosss | 0

e it i e e S i _ Organization __ o AEe I
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yes On body? _____. Yos .

\”‘-’»W/;kaf%)/”j‘*{/ ..... LL.»

Nt b = SignaturerJunior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identi_ficatidn were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

nuoted above?______ ____ s e e W U Tl SRS YR, W om ool YO L e K
See Item 13

repared and placed in casket: Date ga¢ 29 1981 .. By _R.J Ranonsexd

oL. Casket sealed by . . T e 0 e . AR R T SHI T I

P R Y et m
)

=TF
o & SRS S-fghature of Embalmer, (Supervieét)




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.)

32. Designation of body:
Name_ . A COCKERLINE, Conred Co . . ... _ Serial No.
Rank_________} Pvts ~Organization . SEGESOSN ¥, 77— TRl
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery__ Meuse-Argamne Amer.#1232,Bomagne/s/Mentfeucen
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date). . Qebt 89 31983 . ... . By: ' 3 Rencusyd_ ... .
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. / : i
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector,u___mffzé;¢iit4fﬁ{ﬁ ________________________ s
A E Dewey, Lt QMC
36. Remarksy itihfraads: < gs rodfmss o SvSECUREERERNL ST SRS 08 QOORhS, . WS
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)--ﬂet-%&—l-‘dzl
- To point of Concentration ' Moreuse Romagme P
(Name 4
Convoyer_ W Jd:Royedu e Signature Shipping Officer)’

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: (’1‘3&&e'-"’l:'z'z"'i ¢

L}

By G.R.S. Representative

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery

(Name
CONVOYeTR: "S5, S 5 Ny nal Signature Shipping Officer 5o S @yccec o
Received: Date BT e DR s 0l B MR s e RS L
G.R.S. Representative i o I N e S e ke DS
Reinterred. ... fouse Argonne -Cametery - t‘." 29. 19 ' g 7
- £ ning - Csmetery - mo oo - .- W --------------
:'y- (DEP& o (] (-] :
Grave No.zo = S St abectiions S . - ofs - 1

RNy R —




